Sunday

March 2, 2025

1:30 PM Registration & Margarita Bar
6:30 PM Welcome Reception

Monday

7:15 AM Registration & Continental Breakfast
7:30 AM Opening Remarks

7:45 AM North American Railcar Review
8:15 AM Monday Morning Kickoff Keynote
9:00 AM Manufacturing Review

9:30 AM Coffee Break

10:00 AM FTR Keynote

11:00 AM PLG Keyonote

11:45 PM Tank Car Marketplace

12:15PM Luncheon

12:15 PM Lunch Speaker

1:45 PM Intermodal Environment

2:15PM Steel Products and Scrap

3:00 PM Coffee Break

3:15PM Coal Market Update

3:45 PM Boxcar Briefing

4:30 PM Railcar Valuation, Leasing and Lease Rates
5:30 PM Adjourn



6:30 PM

Reception

Tuesday
6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:50 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

6:30 PM

March 4, 2025

North American Railcar Review — Day Two

REF FUN RUN/WALK (Prompt)
Registration & Continental Breakfast
ABH Consulting keynote

Tuesday Keynote

Coffee Break

Covered Hopper Focus

Operating Lessor Keynote

Adjourn

Women In Rail Luncheon

Golfers Required to be in Carts

Reception

Wednesday
7:45 AM

8:20 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM

March 5, 2025
Power-Power-Power - Day Three
Registration & Continental Breakfast

Opening Remarks
North American Locomotive Review
Wednesday Morning Kickoff Keynote

Coffee Break

Motive Power Fuel Storage In A Low/No Carbon World




10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 AM

12:15 AM

12:45 PM

1:15 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

Class | Update

Locomotive Manufacturer Report — Part |
Locomotive Manufacturer Report — Part Il
Lunch Break

Locomotive Manufacturer Report — Part Il
Analyzing The Locomotive Marketplace
Waste to Zero Emission Locomotive Power
Locomotive Backlog Update

Locomotive Valuation and Leasing

Closing Remarks






