Sunday	March 2, 2025
1:30 PM	Registration & Margarita Bar
6:30 PM	Welcome Reception

\_\_\_\_\_

Monday	
7:15 AM	Registration & Continental Breakfast
7:30 AM	Opening Remarks
7:45 AM	North American Railcar Review
8:15 AM	Monday Morning Kickoff Keynote
9:00 AM	Manufacturing Review
9:30 AM	Coffee Break
10:00 AM	FTR Keynote
11:00 AM	PLG Keyonote
11:45 PM	Tank Car Marketplace
12:15 PM	Luncheon
12:15 PM	Lunch Speaker
1:45 PM	Intermodal Environment
2:15 PM	Steel Products and Scrap
3:00 PM	Coffee Break
3:15 PM	Coal Market Update
3:45 PM	Boxcar Briefing
4:30 PM	Railcar Valuation, Leasing and Lease Rates
5:30 PM	Adjourn

6:30 PM Reception

	NA.web A 2025
Turnalau	March 4, 2025
Tuesday	North American Railcar Review – Day Two
6:00 AM	REF FUN RUN/WALK (Prompt)
7:30 AM	Registration & Continental Breakfast
8:00 AM	ABH Consulting keynote
0.00 AM	
9:00 AM	Tuesday Keynote
10:00 AM	Coffee Break
10:00 AM	Сопее вгеак
10:20 AM	Covered Hopper Focus
10:50 AM	Operating Lessor Keynote
11:30 AM	Adjourn
12:30 PM	Women In Rail Luncheon
12:45 PM	Golfers Required to be in Carts
12.10111	
6:30 PM	Reception
	March 5, 2025
Wednesday	Power-Power - Day Three
7:45 AM	Registration & Continental Breakfast
8:20 AM	Opening Remarks
8:30 AM	North American Locomotive Review
0.50 AM	
9:00 AM	Wednesday Morning Kickoff Keynote
0.45 484	
9:45 AM	Coffee Break
10:00 AM	Motive Power Fuel Storage In A Low/No Carbon World

10:30 AM	Class I Update
11:00 AM	Locomotive Manufacturer Report – Part I
11:30 AM	Locomotive Manufacturer Report – Part II
12:00 AM	Lunch Break
12:15 AM	Locomotive Manufacturer Report – Part III
12:45 PM	Analyzing The Locomotive Marketplace
1:15 PM	Waste to Zero Emission Locomotive Power
1:45 PM	Locomotive Backlog Update
2:00 PM	Locomotive Valuation and Leasing
2:45 PM	Closing Remarks